
Falz
192 mm

Falz
192 mm

W O H N U N G

N
ut

zfl
äc

he
 19

7,
0

2
 m

²
W

oh
nfl

äc
he

 16
5

,3
3 

m
²

4.
 O

G
 | 

D
G

  |
  4

 Z
im

m
er

WO
HN

UN
G 

11

Nfl.: 197,02 m²Wfl.: 165,33 m²
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Maßstab 1 : 100   –   1 cm = 1 m

FLÄCHEN-
BERECHNUNG

Wohnung 11

Raum Fläche

Wohnen / Kochen / Essen  46,11 m²

Gast  16,42 m²

Schlafen 1 (5. OG) 15,78 m²

Ankleide 9,30 m²

Schlafen 2 (5. OG) 13,25 m²

Bad 1   5,88 m²

Bad 2 (5. OG) 5,81 m²

Bad 3 (5. OG) 6,40 m²

HWR  3,12 m²

Abstellraum  1,84 m²

Garderobe  5,79 m²

Eingang  4,30 m²

Flur (5. OG) 8,68 m²

Dachterrasse 1 (1/2) 13,61 m²

Dachterrasse 2 (1/3 · 5. OG) 9,04 m²

Gesamt Wohnfläche 165,33 m²
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